

 Budgeted Amount
 \$670,000.00
 Opened by
 S A Kent
 Bid #:
 2011:05

 Tabulated by
 10
 Date:
 03/23/11

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Finance

Asphalt Produce

Atlas Asphalt

Richard Baughn

Gillis, Inc.

Township Builders

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	
1	3 R & D of Pipe Culverts	275.00	\$825.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	
2	250 Stone Backfill	15.00	\$3,750.00	\$26.00	\$6,500.00	\$24.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$39.00	\$9,750.00	
3	4500 Unclassified Excavation	7.50	\$33,750.00	\$5.00	\$22,500.00	\$6.00	\$27,000.00	\$10.00	\$45,000.00	\$10.00	\$45,000.00	\$8.00	\$36,000.00	
4	3200 Compacted Embackment	10.00	\$32,000.00	\$7.95	\$25,440.00	\$7.25	\$23,200.00	\$12.00	\$38,400.00	\$12.00	\$38,400.00	\$17.00	\$54,400.00	
5	1920 Aggregate Base Course	18.00	\$34,560.00	\$18.00	\$34,560.00	\$22.75	\$43,680.00	\$20.00	\$38,400.00	\$22.50	\$43,200.00	\$37.00	\$71,040.00	
6	700 Tack Coat	2.25	\$1,575.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$2.50	\$1,750.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	
7	1450 M.A. ACHM Binder	56.78	\$82,331.00	\$54.45	\$78,952.50	\$54.45	\$78,952.50	\$70.00	\$101,500.00	\$55.00	\$79,750.00	\$65.00	\$94,250.00	
8	65 A.B. ACHM Binder	56.78	\$3,690.70	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$120.00	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00	\$500.00	\$32,500.00	\$132.00	\$8,580.00	
9	3725 M.A. IN ACHM Surface	62.86	\$234,153.50	\$41.20	\$153,470.00	\$41.20	\$153,470.00	\$60.00	\$223,500.00	\$42.00	\$156,450.00	\$51.00	\$189,975.00	
10	176 A.B. ACHM Surface	62.86	\$11,063.36	\$500.00	\$88,000.00	\$500.00	\$88,000.00	\$550.00	\$96,800.00	\$500.00	\$88,000.00	\$550.00	\$96,800.00	
11	70 ACHM Patch Existing Roadway	125.00	\$8,750.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$80.00	\$5,600.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	
12	1 Mobilization	5000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,543.00	\$35,543.00	
13	1 Maintenance of Traffic	5000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$68,558.00	\$68,558.00	
14	24 Barricades	15.00	\$360.00	\$28.00	\$672.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$40.00	\$960.00	
15	200 Signs	6.50	\$1,300.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	
16	20 Traffic Drums	40.00	\$800.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	
17	30 Vertical Panels	25.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	
18	180 18" R.C. Pipe Culverts	57.50	\$10,350.00	\$36.00	\$6,480.00	\$31.00	\$5,580.00	\$45.00	\$8,100.00	\$40.00	\$7,200.00	\$45.00	\$8,100.00	
19	6 18" FES R.C. Pipe Culvert	1250.00	\$7,500.00	\$410.00	\$2,460.00	\$853.00	\$5,118.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	
20	4 Seeding	900.00	\$3,600.00	\$835.00	\$3,340.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	
21	4 Mulch Cover	900.00	\$3,600.00	\$835.00	\$3,340.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	
22	108 Water	23.00	\$2,484.00	\$12.00	\$1,296.00	\$25.00	\$2,700.00	\$6.00	\$648.00	\$10.00	\$1,080.00	\$13.00	\$1,404.00	
23	300 Rock Ditch Checks	45.00	\$13,500.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$56.00	\$16,800.00	
24	1 Mailboxes	300.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	
25	13490 Reflective Paint Yellow	0.15	\$2,023.50	\$0.25	\$3,372.50	\$0.14	\$1,888.60	\$0.30	\$4,047.00	\$0.35	\$4,721.50	\$0.50	\$6,745.00	
26	13490 Reflective Paint White	0.15	\$2,023.50	\$0.25	\$3,372.50	\$0.14	\$1,888.60	\$0.30	\$4,047.00	\$0.35	\$4,721.50	\$0.50	\$6,745.00	
												L		
	Total Bid		\$505,039.56		\$467,430.50		\$509,227.70		\$731,867.00		\$586,283.00		\$740,800.00	
	Signature/Bid Bond		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes		yes	